

Date Provided: 2 March 2018

Horse Riding Establishments

Ref: FOI / 6379

Information Request

- 1. The total number, names and contact information of licensed horse riding establishments – defined as a riding school – that are currently operating within the jurisdiction of Lewes District Council in 2018.*
 - 2. The total number, names and contact information of licensed horse riding establishments – defined as a riding school – that were in operation within the jurisdiction of Lewes District Council in 2017, 2016 and 2015.*
-

Response by Lewes District Council

2015

Hamsey Riding School
Lucy Postgate
Moors Cottage
Bevern Bridge Stables

2016

Hamsey Riding School
Lucy Postgate
Moors Cottage
Bevern Bridge Stables

2017

Hamsey Riding School
Lucy Postgate
Bevern Bridge Stables

2018

Hamsey Riding School
Lucy Postgate
Bevern Bridge Stables